
 Dow University of Health Sciences 

Directorate of Procurement 

No. DUHS/DP/2019/77-78-79.  Dated:  3
rd

 September, 2019 

 

______________________________________________________________________________ 
Procurement Directorate, Digital Library Building, SUPARCO Road, off Main University Road, Gulzar-e-Hijri, 

Scheme No. 33, Karachi. Tele: PABX 021-99261472-9 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

It is notified for information to all the interested Manufacturer / Importer / Suppliers / Contractors 

or other Authorized Dealers / Distributors that the dates of following tenders have been extended 

as follows:  

 Title of NIT NIT / Info Ref. No. 

Last 

Purchasing 

Date 

Bid 

Submission 

Date & Time 

Bid Opening 

Date & Time 

Procurement of Hospital / Lab. 

Equipment and Teaching Aids 

DUHS/DP/2019/79 

PID(K) 473 

Daily Jang on 09-08-2019 

Daily The News (International) 

& Daily Ibart on 10-08-2019 

PPMS NIT ID T00582-19-004 

16-09-2019 
17-09-2019 upto 

11:00 am. 

17-09-2019 at 

11:30 am. 

Supply, Installation, 

Commissioning, Maintenance 

of Total Laboratory 

Automation System (TLA) on 

Reagent Rental Basis 

DUHS/DP/2019/78 

PID(K)472 

Daily Jang on 09-08-2019 

Daily The News (International) 

& Daily Ibart on 10-08-2019 

PPMS NIT ID T00582-19-0005 

16-09-2019 
17-09-2019 upto 

11:00 am. 

17-09-2019 at 

11:45 am. 

Procurement of Drugs / 

Medicines / Nutrition / Contrast 

Media and Allied Items 

DUHS/DP/2019/77 

PID(K)474 

Daily Jang on 09-08-2019 

Daily The News (International) 

& Daily Ibart on 10-08-2019 

PPMS NIT ID T00582-19-0002 

16-09-2019 
17-09-2019 upto 

11:00 am. 

17-09-2019 at 

12:00 Noon 

 

Other terms and conditions of the tender and venue for opening of bids will remain same as 

advertised in previous advertisement. 

All the interested Manufacturer / Importer / Suppliers / Contractors or other Authorized Dealers / 

Distributors to note it for strict compliance.        

 

 
Director Procurement 

Dow University of Health Sciences 

 

Copy to: 

 The Pro-Vice Chancellor / Chairman Procurement Committee, DUHS for information 

Website & Notice Board.  


