

Dow University of Health Sciences Directorate of Procurement

No. DUHS/DP/2019/77-78-79.

Dated: 3rd September, 2019

CORRIGENDUM

It is notified for information to all the interested Manufacturer / Importer / Suppliers / Contractors or other Authorized Dealers / Distributors that the dates of following tenders have been extended as follows:

Title of NIT	NIT / Info Ref. No.	Last Purchasing Date	Bid Submission Date & Time	Bid Opening Date & Time
Procurement of Hospital / Lab. Equipment and Teaching Aids	DUHS/DP/2019/79 PID(K) 473 Daily Jang on 09-08-2019 Daily The News (International) & Daily Ibart on 10-08-2019 PPMS NIT ID T00582-19-004	16-09-2019	17-09-2019 upto 11:00 am.	17-09-2019 at 11:30 am.
Supply, Installation, Commissioning, Maintenance of Total Laboratory Automation System (TLA) on Reagent Rental Basis	DUHS/DP/2019/78 PID(K)472 Daily Jang on 09-08-2019 Daily The News (International) & Daily Ibart on 10-08-2019 PPMS NIT ID T00582-19-0005	16-09-2019	17-09-2019 upto 11:00 am.	17-09-2019 at 11:45 am.
Procurement of Drugs / Medicines / Nutrition / Contrast Media and Allied Items	DUHS/DP/2019/77 PID(K)474 Daily Jang on 09-08-2019 Daily The News (International) & Daily Ibart on 10-08-2019 PPMS NIT ID T00582-19-0002	16-09-2019	17-09-2019 upto 11:00 am.	17-09-2019 at 12:00 Noon

Other terms and conditions of the tender and venue for opening of bids will remain same as advertised in previous advertisement.

All the interested Manufacturer / Importer / Suppliers / Contractors or other Authorized Dealers / Distributors to note it for strict compliance.

Director Procurement

Dow University of Health Sciences

Copy to:

• The Pro-Vice Chancellor / Chairman Procurement Committee, DUHS for information Website & Notice Board.